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Meeting Attendees 
Last First Affiliation Phone Email 
Barksdale David PEO Ships (202) 781-1279 david.s.barksdale@navy.mil 
Bauer Jim College of William & Mary (804) 684-7136 bauer@vims.edu 
Benner Ronald USC (803) 777-9561 benner@biol.sc.edu  
Castro Lorena NAVSEA (202) 781-1985 Lorena.castro@navy.mil 
Cochran James  LDEO (845) 365-8396 jrc@ldeo.columbia.edu 
DeSilva Annette  UNOLS  (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 
Dieter Emma R. (Dolly) NSF (703) 292-8583 edieter@nsf.gov 
Freitag John  ONR (703) 696-4530 freitaj@onr.navy.mil  
Hebert David URI (401) 874-6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu 
Houtman Bob Ocean .US (703) 588-0847 b.houtman@ocean.us 
Kilroy Pete NAVSEA (202) 781-0680 peter.kilroy@navy.mil 
Meehan James  NMFS (301) 713-2363 james.m.meehan@noaa.gov 
Reeve Michael  NSF (703) 292-7707 mreeve@nsf.gov 
Reimers Clare  OSU (541) 737-2426  creimers@coas.oregonstate.edu 
Rolland Daniel  JJMA (703) 418-0100 drolland@jjma.com 
Slowey Niall TAMU (979) 845-6331 slowey@ocean.tamu.edu 
Smith Holly NSF (703)292-7713 hesmith@nsf.gov 
Stewart Roger Titan Int.’l Systems (858) 566-9829 rstewart@titan.com 
Suchy Albert  WHOI (508)289-2624  asuchy@whoi.edu 



Whitledge Terry  UAK - Fairbanks (907) 474-7229 terry@ims.uaf.edu 
Wiebe Peter WHOI (508) 289-2313  pwiebe@whoi.edu 
Willis Marc OSU (541) 737-4622 willis@coas.oregonstate.edu 
 

Attended via Teleconference 
Garfield Toby Romberg Tiburon Center/SFSU (415) 338-1209 garfield@sfsu.edu 
Prince Mike UNOLS (831) 771-4410 office@unols.org 

 


